
Langting - Guwahati Special (UnReserved)/05612X - Pass - NFR 
LGT/Langting to GHY/Guwahati 

5h 55m - 219 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LGT Langting 14:05 0 1 0 32 152 NFR
2 DBLG Dibolong 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 12 28 257 NFR
3 HTL Hatikhali 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 19 39 216 NFR
4 MYD Manderdisa Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 28 19 NFR
5 LMG Lumding Junction 15:35 16:00 25m 4,5 1 38 74 138 NFR
6 LKA Lanka 16:25 16:27 2m 1 1 69 62 87 NFR
7 HJI Hojai 16:41 16:43 2m 1 1 83 64 77 NFR
8 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 17:25 17:27 2m 1 1 128 62 NFR
9 JID Jagi Road 18:00 18:02 2m 1 1 162 29 NFR
10 GHY Guwahati 20:00 0 1 219 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (20:23)

May 31 2024 (20:23)

1

1


